Te Kura Whakaora Ngangahau | School of Occupational Therapy

2026 Calendar

January February March April May June | July August September October November December
Semester 1 Semester 2
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Year 2 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° . X X X . . ° ° ° . . A X X X . ° ° ° . . . A X X |FW3|FW3| FW3 [FW3| FW3 | FW3|FW3|FW3 R
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FW5(| FW5| FW5 | FW5| FW5 | FW5(| FW5| FW5
Post grad ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A X X X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A
Honours ° X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A X X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° A
Masters ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° X X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° X ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Key Public Holidays Hui / Noho Marae Postgraduate Programme Key Dates
Honours/Masters School 1 wk 9th February online
(0] Orientation week 1-Jan Thurs |[New Year's Day Year 1: Week 37
. Honours School 2 TBC Online
Teaching week 2-Jan Fri Day after New Year's Day Year 3: Week 41
A Masters School 2 TBC online
Assessment Week 26-Jan Mon |Auckland Anniversary Day
W Honours School 3 TBC Online
Fieldwork Placement 6-Feb Fri  [Waitangi Day Graduation
Honours School 4 TBC Online
X Holiday 23-Mar  [Mon |Otago Anniversary Day Dunedin: 13 March
. . PG Assessment due date 17-Apr
Primary school holiday 3-Apr Fri  |Good Friday Hamilton: May or June TBC
PH . . (Friday of assessment wk) 26-Jun
Public Holiday 6&7/4 |M/T |Easter Monday/Tuesday
R 18-Sep
Results processing 25-Apr Mon |Anzac Day observed Mon 27/4/26
G . 27-Nov
Graduation 1-Jun Mon [King's Birthday
10-Jul Fri Matariki
26-Oct Mon [Labour Day
25-Dec Wed |Christmas Day
updated 16/04/2025 26-Dec Thur |Boxing Day Note: The semester start and end dates and timing of holiday breaks may be different to the Otago Polytechnic Academic Calendar 2026
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